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Check Reg. Balance

In Lane Bowler Name Country Ave HDCP Number Due

_____ 37 Denis Carr L.U. 3 209 9 27

_____ 37 Michael K. Cole L.U. 3 174 41 13

_____ 36 Terrance Conway L.U. 134 200 18 29

_____ 36 Terrance Conway, Jr L.U. 134 209 9 29

_____ 37 Joseph J. Cummings L.U. 3 172 43 27

_____ 38 Angelo A. De Sena L.U. 3 196 21 26

_____ 33 Matthew Dugan L.U. 3 208 10 19

_____ 34 Thomas E. Feaster L.U. 3 219 0 24

_____ 38 Matthew C. Garcia L.U. 3 209 9 22

_____ 33 Thomas Grecula L.U. 3 214 5 19

_____ 38 Michael J. Lynch L.U. 3 217 2 20

_____ 34 Stan Mierzwa L.U. 3 199 18 24

_____ 35 Eric R. Rogan L.U. 3 215 4 24

_____ 38 Israel I. Rosario L.U. 3 193 24 22

_____ 34 Neal Rumpulla L.U. 3 181 35 24

_____ 33 Brandon L. Schneider L.U. 3 172 43 19

_____ 33 Dennis A. Tolbert L.U. 3 169 45 19

_____ 34 Billy S. Vanadia L.U. 3 198 19 24

_____ 36 Florian Wolicki L.U. 134 177 38 28
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Friday     8:00 pmLanes 19 - 38

F001 IBEW Bowl 1 --- 05/31/13 8:00 pm
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33 169 #19   Dennis Tolbert
208 #19   Matthew Dugan
214 #19   Thomas Grecula
172 #19   Brandon Schneider

_____ ______________

34 199 #24   Stan Mierzwa
198 #24   Billy Vanadia
181 #24   Neal Rumpulla
219 #24   Thomas Feaster

_____ ______________

35 215 #24   Eric Rogan
_____ ______________
_____ ______________
_____ ______________
_____ ______________

36 177 #28   Florian Wolicki
209 #29   Terrance Conway
200 #29   Terrance Conway

_____ ______________
_____ ______________

37 172 #27   Joseph Cummings
209 #27   Denis Carr
174 #13   Michael Cole

_____ ______________
_____ ______________

38 217 #20   Michael Lynch
193 #22   Israel Rosario
209 #22   Matthew Garcia
196 #26   Angelo De Sena

_____ ______________
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